Features
• Ultra-lightweight at 4.4 lbs (2.0 kg) and 6.2 lbs (2.8 kg)
• Operates with rechargeable internal battery, AC or DC power
• Unique UltraSense technology
• Exceptional Battery Life
• FAA-approved for on-board, in-flight use
• Fashionable carrying case with adjustable shoulder strap
• Optional AirBelt or External Power Cartridge available for advanced durations up to

External Power Cartridge Kits include battery (1), desktop charger (1), and AC power
supply for desktop charger.
Ordering Information
FreeStyleTM & FreeStyleTM 5
Portable Oxygen Concentrators with UltraSense™
Description	 FreeStyle**	 FreeStyle 5**
FreeStyle/5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with US-style power cord       AS095-1 AS077-1
FreeStyle/5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with European-style power cord         AS095-2 AS077-2
FreeStyle/5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with Australian-style power cord         AS095-3	 AS077-3
FreeStyle/5 Portable Oxygen Concentrator with UK-style power cord          AS095-4 AS077-4
Accessories For FreeStyle and FreeStyle 5
AirBelt Kit with US Power Cord BT017-1 External Power Cartridge Kit with US Cord	 BT026-1
AirBelt Kit with European Power Cord BT017-2 External Power Cartridge Kit with European Cord	 BT026-2
AirBelt Kit with Austrailian Power Cord BT017-3 External Power Cartridge Kit with Australian Cord	 BT026-3
AirBelt Kit with UK Power Cord	 BT017-4 External Power Cartridge Kit with UK Cord	 BT026-4
	  			   Extra External Power Cartridge	 BT024-1
Charger (Dock) and Power Supply	 PW029-1
Chart Industries reserves the right to discontinue its products, or change the prices, materials, equipment, quality, descriptions, specifications and/or, processes to its
products at any time without prior notice and with no further obligation or consequence. All rights not expressly stated herein are reserved by us, as applicable.
WARRANTY: FreeStyle and FreeStyle 5 carry a three-year parts warranty. The internal battery, AirBelt, and External Power Cartridge are covered with a one-year warranty.